CLASSROOM/ Educational
NYS
DEPARTMENT
OF
CORRECTIONAL
SERVICES
SEATING
DAKOTADAKOTADAKOTADAKOTA

F54-DK- __2 - __0 - __B __L - __3 __6 __1 __8
SEATING
HOW TO ORDER
FRAME TYPE – (sixth position in code)
Add these numbers for the desired frame type
to complete the code:
0 = No Arms 4 = LH Tablet Sand
1 = Ganging 5 = RH Tablet Black
2 = With Arms 6 = LH Tablet Black
3 = RH Tablet Sand
FRAME COLOR – (seventh position in code)
Add these numbers for the desired frame color
to complete the code:
0 = Black 3 = Sand
1 = Blue Grey 4 = Chrome
2 = Warm Grey
COLOR OPTIONS: POLYPROPYLENE SEAT AND BACK SELECTIONS
(eighth and ninth positions in code)
Add these letters for the desired color to complete the code:
Light Tone..............LT Marsh ...............MA Black .............BL
Sand ......................SA Plum Stone.......PS Russett ..........RS
Egg Shell White ......ES Bordeaux ..........BR Baltic .............BA
Midnight ................MN Thistle...............TH Blue Grey ......BG
Warm Grey.............WG Juniper .............JU
COLOR OPTIONS: FABRIC SEAT AND BACK SELECTIONS
(last four positions in code)
Please refer to Corcraft Seating and Panel Upholstery Selections for available

F54-DK- __2 - __0 - __B __L - __3 __6 __1 __8
SEATING
HOW TO ORDER
FRAME TYPE – (sixth position in code)
Add these numbers for the desired frame type
to complete the code:
0 = No Arms 4 = LH Tablet Sand
1 = Ganging 5 = RH Tablet Black
2 = With Arms 6 = LH Tablet Black
3 = RH Tablet Sand
FRAME COLOR – (seventh position in code)
Add these numbers for the desired frame color
to complete the code:
0 = Black 3 = Sand
1 = Blue Grey 4 = Chrome
2 = Warm Grey
COLOR OPTIONS: POLYPROPYLENE SEAT AND BACK SELECTIONS
(eighth and ninth positions in code)
Add these letters for the desired color to complete the code:
Light Tone..............LT Marsh ...............MA Black .............BL
Sand ......................SA Plum Stone.......PS Russett ..........RS
Egg Shell White ......ES Bordeaux ..........BR Baltic .............BA
Midnight ................MN Thistle...............TH Blue Grey ......BG
Warm Grey.............WG Juniper .............JU
COLOR OPTIONS: FABRIC SEAT AND BACK SELECTIONS
(last four positions in code)
Please refer to Corcraft Seating and Panel Upholstery Selections for available